
TOTAL Différence
Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Temps en S. en seconde

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 10.531 1046.470 10.297 984.610 10.251 992.240 10.447 988.490 9.990 979.980 10.142 980.030 6033.478

2 VOLERY Benoit 10.809 1083.300 10.693 1038.360 11.022 1043.500 1199.200 10.767 1027.120 10.712 1054.380 6499.863 466.385

3 JEANNERET Cédric 10.912 1049.550 10.831 1024.570 1195.900 1199.200 10.386 1023.200 10.436 1020.430 6555.415 55.552

4 SALZMANN Olivier 11.453 1133.720 11.375 1122.410 10.950 1078.620 11.006 1063.910 11.238 1087.260 11.269 1086.890 6640.101 84.686

5 JACOT Blaise 12.118 1165.100 11.286 1052.260 11.288 1080.980 1199.200 10.993 1050.900 11.064 1053.070 6658.259 18.158

6 MANGIULLO Antonio 11.777 1211.730 11.436 1179.690 11.498 1131.960 1199.200 11.183 1146.120 14.196 1167.370 7096.160 437.901

7 MANGIULLO Marco 1351.939 10.703 1060.250 1195.900 1199.200 10.968 1061.500 1300.570 7191.030 94.870

8 BERGER André 11.706 1163.640 12.764 1204.090 11.911 1165.900 12.144 1169.200 1176.120 12.481 1270.570 7210.526 19.496

9 MONNARD Johnny 11.900 1107.660 1246.854 1195.900 1199.200 1176.120 1300.570 7238.204 27.678

10 REY André 1351.939 1246.854 1195.900 1199.200 1176.120 11.067 1071.060 7252.140 13.936

11 PALAZZO Jo 1351.939 1246.854 11.131 1086.240 1199.200 10.859 1065.970 1300.570 7272.763 20.623

12 CRUDO Henri 1351.939 1246.854 1195.900 1199.200 10.878 1044.390 1300.570 7349.731 76.968

13 DOS SANTOS Carlos 1351.939 1246.854 1195.900 1199.200 10.968 1096.630 1300.570 7402.061 52.330

14 GONSETH André 13.919 1308.020 1246.854 1195.900 1199.200 1176.120 1300.570 7440.583 38.522
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